Precinct

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

VUID

1141821910

1035458416

1120358860

1120358887

1124242086

1124161530

1138830354

1146734200

2171863169

2130895200

2130894465

Voter Name

BONG, STEVEN LOUIS

BYRD, MARK ALLEN

COCHRANE, MARTHA MILLER

COCHRANE, WILLIAM LEE

COOK, CARLA MCGRATH

COOK, JAMES WALTER

DOTY, SHEILA DIANNE

DOUGLAS, KEVIN WAYNE

DOWLEN, CYNTHIA ANN

ELY, BARRY LEON

ELY, CHRISTY DAWN



101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

1006638685

1157004082

1074588008

2207613556

1075696330

1175362090

1218311663

1011552865

1011552883

2130982119

1173607117

GOWIN, GREGORY PRYOR

GOWIN, RANDY PAT

HANKS, JIMMY LEE

HART, JEANNE MARIE

NEWLAND, ROSEMARY

PARISH, JOHN DAVID

PARISH, PAMELA RENEE

RENSHAW, DARREN LEON

RENSHAW, SHELIA RENEA

TAYLOR,RUSSELL KEITH

TULLOS, JAMES RAY



101

101

101

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

102

1173607138

1009172105

1006629747

1012755615

1163893360

1006657917

1006657901

1013254888

1021548231

1012668593

1074319096

TULLOS, LADELL ROBERSON

WALLACE, CATHERINE L

WALLACE, KEVIN DALE

ABELE, SCOTT ROBERT

MELTON, RONALD WADE

PENDLETON, MERLE R

PENDLETON, TRESA D

PITMAN, JEANNE LUREE

THOMAS, DENNIS WADE

THOMAS, DONNA LOU

WRIGHT, DAVID EARL



102

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

1074319106

1026720500

1082337776

2129413166

1216338381

1083535419

1163017987

1163081330

1006611286

1002443895

2190655288

WRIGHT, SHARON ANN

ASBILL,ALTON CURTIS

BRAUN, ROBIN LYNN

BROWN, EMILY JANE

BROWNING, SHANNON LEIGH

CHOW, BARRY BALLARD

COZAKOS, GARY PHILIP

COZAKOS, LAVERNE LEE

DAKER, JAMES S

DAVIS,BOBBY RAY

GORE, TANYA MICHELLE



203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

1012707783

1074246529

1202529289

1011672866

1012793344

1091758926

1161776580

1020864408

1006659168

1006659175

1019262608

GORE, TONY CHARLES

GROSS, SUSAN JEAN

HANCOCK, NEAL RAY

HARPOLD, ALICE FAYE

HARPOLD, CHRIS LEE

KENNEDY, LISA GIBSON

KENNEDY, TOMMY EARL

KERLEY, RUTH ANN

KILE, JUANITA AMELIA

KILE, RONNIE LEE

KILE, SIDNEY LEWIS



203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

1081747797

1008985220

2131379407

1006610389

1006610315

1193264054

1006643645

1168645250

1029086332

1146520009

1146519878

LANE, GAIL CADOTTE

MARTIN, CHARLES KRISTOPHER

MASON, VICKI CAROL

MCAREE, CLINTON WAYNE

MCAREE, DAVID LEE

MCAREE, JOHN RAY

MCAREE, MAUREEN WEAVER

PATTERSON, DEANNA GAY

PERME, CARL EDWARD

RAGSDALE,MARY CORNELL

RAGSDALE, WALTER B



203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

1034286090

1037512265

1081611761

1006637227

1006637215

1006611065

1006611077

1042761304

1012608401

2207079994

1191607365

RAMSEY, JIM WESLEY

RAMSEY, SUE WILLIAMS

RILEY, LINDA ARCHIE

SIMS, DANNY

SIMS, SANDRA ANN

SMITH,BILLY W

SMITH, DANDRA RABB

SMITH, MEGAN RENE

STONE, JOHN A

WEDEKING, JACOB AARON

WHITE, EDWARD MARK



203

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

1006916055

1058482234

1002204655

1076007259

1006658875

1006658868

1048125616

1035182805

1006645310

1006657652

1014374145

WOLFE, DIANA RILEY

ALTOM, JUDY LOCKER

CRENSHAW, HOWARD THOMAS

CRENSHAW, SHERRY ARMSTRONG

FAUGHTENBERRY, AUNDRIA LADELL

FAUGHTENBERRY, LOYS REED

HELM, MARK EDWARD

INGRAM, ANNETTE MAINORD

NEFF,BESSTIE WHEATLEY

NEFF, THOMAS FREDERICK

PAYNE, GARY RAY



204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

305

305

305

1010595237

2138924275

1171041949

1171041954

1006637068

1006872243

1006935086

1148707670

1035640798

1201849654

2000146467

PAYNE, KAREN HOLT

SMITH, LARRY DEAN

SWENSON, EDWARD LAWRENCE

SWENSON, JUDITH KAYE

TAYLOR, KATHIE ANNE

WEDDLE, JON PERRY

WEDDLE, JUANDELL

WITT, LACY NICOLE

ALLEN, BRUCE CRAIG

ALLEN, CHERYL A

ANDES, MARTHA M



305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

2000146479

1035585939

1019235418

1019235460

1104829660

1104837941

1035613640

1203242399

1078832644

2193523062

1170035248

ANDES, WILLIAM CHARLES

BROCK, ROBERT CECIL

DAVIS, ARTHUR CARRINGTON

DAVIS,BETTY WALL

FREUND, CYNTHIA ANN

FREUND, MARK JOSEPH

HART, DARIN ROBERT

HART, RANDI GAIL

JAMES, BILLY EUGENE

JAMES, MYRA CATHLEEN

LATHAM, GREGORY DANIEL



305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

2162610883

1047285993

1047399838

1006654591

1006657371

1077522880

1089422346

1089423702

1124486530

1133420748

1186551458

LAWLER, WALTER ROBERT

MCDANAL IIT,ALMUS JUDSON

MCDANAL, PATRICIA ANN

POTTS, BECKY

POTTS,BILLY BRAD

RESNEDER, NORMA J

RICHEY, FERN HARRIET

RICHEY, GARY DALE

ROUSE, JANICE KAY

SCANTLING, DONNA JEANS

TAPLEY, JAMES ALLEN



305

305

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

1186139863

1074692215

1023115265

2129703250

1006641411

1006636073

1009152250

1006650665

1006650677

1009106565

1006824424

TAPLEY, SHETLA YVONNE

WAGNER, EVAN MICHAEL

BEARDEN, HATLEY KRISTIN

BEARDEN, HARLAN CHARLES

BULLOCK, DEMPSEY GLEN

BULLOCK, MARTHA LYNN

COLE, PAMELA SUE

CONNER, DOUGLAS RAY

CONNER, MARY CARTER

DICKERSON, CHARLES LEE

EMIG, CAROLYN WYNELL



306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

1012524772

1211171958

1090734415

1009171913

1006656979

1213139343

1170387082

1011682191

1011498091

1011498101

1080298910

FERRELL, DIANNE TRAYLOR

FERRELL IIT,LONNIE EDWIN

GARMON, MARY CATHERINE

GODWIN JR,A B

GODWIN, LORETTA SUE

GRAHAM, HELEN LAVERNE

HARRTIS,BRADLEY LEO

HISER,BRIGADA DEAON

IVEY,ANITA LOUISE

IVEY, THOMAS WAYNE

MAY, LINDA HEARN



306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

1077235151

2196572395

1006635911

1006630152

1006630678

1006636136

1023557136

1020963135

1020962987

2145365828

2145364929

MOODY, CECILE A

NG, DEREK WAT

NORTHCUTT, RANDALL WAYNE

PLAYER, SHARON KAY

POTTS, HENRY DOYAL

POTTS, MAXANNE

REYNOLDS-DICKERSON, NINA ANN

SHIPP,ALFRED RAY

SHIPP, GLENDA FAYE

SLOAN, DONALD DAVID

SLOAN, PEGGY ANNE



306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

1192581176

1012580074

1075019888

1075024387

1023701447

1006636376

1006636382

1169558571

1006636324

1006630684

1006659728

TAYLOR JR,GERALD LEE

TAYLOR,JILL TERRI

TILTON, DIANA GAY

TILTON, SHANNON SHAWN

TOTHEROW, DOUGLAS GRADY

TRAYLOR, DEBORAH LOIS

TRAYLOR, RANDY LEE

VELASQUEZ, LISA RENEE

WADE, FLOYD GENE

WADE, VICKI

WIGGS, BRENDA JERDEN



306

306

306

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

1190540631

1174814683

1029076398

1110976651

1110977564

2152255042

1081337999

1171032819

1086849262

1018831676

1147297151

WIGGS, SHERRY MARIE

WIGGS,WALTER GUY

YOUNG,MICAH DANIELLE

ADAMS, DEBRA ANN

ADAMS, KENNETH EDWIN

BAILEY, THOMAS WILLIAM

BERNARD, CHARLES DAVID

BLACKSTEAD, JEREMY PAUL-EARL

BRICE, KAREN KAY

BRUMIT, NANCY SUE

BURNS II,ROBERT LEE



407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

1147297095

1011747499

1011747565

1084737488

1216604190

1181823493

2186786603

1030078400

1052552254

2189801557

1026452899

BURNS, TERESA RENA

CALLENTINE, CYNTHIA HART

CALLENTINE, JAMES EDWARD

CAMPBELL, PAMELA D

ELY, STACI PERRY

ELY,WILLIAM BRYAN

FITZGERALD,AMY MICHELE

FITZGERALD, MICHAEL GENE

FUREY, CYNTHIA JEANNE

HATLEY, JOHNATHAN MICHAEL

JARRETT, COURTLAND LEE



407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

1150293220

1035358057

1010385502

1006653633

1021282361

1202084146

1046297809

1089708721

1006654440

1006643096

1188454951

MAYSON, GLADYS WANDA

POWER, WILLTAM RAY

REED, LEA

ROBERTS, ROBERT L

SEAMAN, KAREN KAY

SHARP, DAVID LEE

SMITH, ANGELA MARIE

SMITH, PRESCOTT BLAIR

THOMPSON, BENNY CHARLES

THOMPSON, ROBIN LYNN

TINCLER, JENNIFER RENEE



407

407

407

407

408

408

408

408

408

408

408

2000695409

1006651412

2128232727

2189808818

1221177465

1081500048

1042780431

1012475597

1012685455

1150199725

2206547822

TINCLER, JOHN PAUL

WILLTAMS, JAMES MATTHEW

WILLIS, SANDRA RABE

WOOLDRIDGE, TIFFANY ANN

CLARK, CATHY COPELAND

DEAN, REBECCA LYNN

EDWARDS, CARLA ALLEN

FORBES, AMANDA LEIGH

FORBES, JAMES CRAIG

GRANT, REDON HOLLY

HENDERSON, EMILY ELIZABETH



408

408

408

408

408

408

408

408

408

408

408

2130741552

2135011714

2130740168

1178073720

1006642850

1019520571

1019492102

1163816562

1011446853

1029031092

1040441649

HENDERSON, JASON SAMUEL

HENDERSON, KRISTIN DAISY

HENDERSON, MICHELLE LYNN

HENSON, MARK RANDALL

KELLAM, RICHARD DOUGLAS

KILGORE, BERNICE

KILGORE, KERRY RAY

MCPHERSON, KRISTEN K

NEIDER, DOROTHY DILLON

PICKENS, JACKIE PEEK

PICKENS, JAKIE COLUMBUS



408

408

408

408

408

408

408

408

408

408

Total
Voters

1179450958

2121961801

1194429652

1082946897

2129406449

1010371630

1010371648

1029083394

1006638848

1006646490

Total Suspense

PITTMAN, TERESA MCMILLION

SMITH, JEFFERY EARL

SMITH, TRESSA LYNN

TAYLOR, CARLYN DENISE

THRAPP, PEYTON BRYCE

WILHITE, SHARON ANN

WILHITE, STEVEN LYNN

WILLIAMS, GLENDA DRAKE

WILLIAMS,WILLIE EDWARD

WITT, SYLVIA ANN

Total Early Voting



25 0 25

9 0 9
44 1 44
18 0 18
27 1 27
45 0 45
34 3 34
28 0 28

230 5 230



